A “By the Numbers” look at the
Here We Stand Campaign

(through February 8, 2021)

$7,232,509.06
$7,018,615.88

$157,212.96
1,551

1,385

166

46.1%
15,057

2,598

13,300

$1,380,087.55
$3,115,505.18
$1,053,134.99

$1,627,101.13

Here We Stand

Total campaign gifts, pledges, and goals
Cash received which includes

$600,000 CEF Matching Funds
Outstanding commitments (pledges)

Total Contributors
Individual Contributors
Congregations Contributing

% of Michigan District Congregations currently

participating

Participants in the “Crafted By Truth” Bible
Reading Program

Participants who have completed the Bible
Reading Program

Attendees at the 500" Anniversary Worship
Service at the Breslin Center

Total given/pledged for Professional Church
Worker Scholarships

Total given/pledged for Innovative Missional
Ministry

Total given/pledged for Michigan District
Endowment

Total given/pledged for International
Ministries

Tﬁ%

Michigan District of The Lutheran Church—Missouri Synod | 3773 Geddes Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-3098
Phone: 734.665.3791 | Toll Free: 888.225.2111 | Fax: 734.665.0255 | michigandistrict.org | facebook.com/milems | twitter.com/milems

—
People of Hope...Vigorously Making Known the Love of Christ
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