## A "By the Numbers" look at the Here We Stand Campaign (through February 8, 2021)



A "By the Numbers" look at the Here We Stand Campaign (through February 8, 2021)



\$7,232,509.06 \$7,018,615.88	Total campaign gifts, pledges, and goals  Cash received which includes  \$600,000 CEF Matching Funds	\$7,232,509.06 \$7,018,615.88	Total campaign gifts, pledges, and goals  Cash received which includes  \$600,000 CEF Matching Funds
\$157,212.96	Outstanding commitments (pledges)	\$157,212.96	Outstanding commitments (pledges)
1,551	Total Contributors	1,551	Total Contributors
1,385	Individual Contributors	1,385	Individual Contributors
166	Congregations Contributing	166	Congregations Contributing
46.1%	% of Michigan District Congregations currently participating	46.1%	% of Michigan District Congregations currently participating
15,057	Participants in the "Crafted By Truth" Bible Reading Program	15,057	Participants in the "Crafted By Truth" Bible Reading Program
2,598	Participants who have completed the Bible Reading Program	2,598	Participants who have completed the Bible Reading Program
13,300	Attendees at the 500 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Worship Service at the Breslin Center	13,300	Attendees at the 500 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Worship Service at the Breslin Center
\$1,380,087.55	Total given/pledged for Professional Church Worker Scholarships	\$1,380,087.55	Total given/pledged for Professional Church Worker Scholarships
\$3,115,505.18	Total given/pledged for Innovative Missional Ministry	\$3,115,505.18	Total given/pledged for Innovative Missional Ministry
\$1,053,134.99	Total given/pledged for Michigan District Endowment	\$1,053,134.99	Total given/pledged for Michigan District Endowment
\$1,627,101.13	Total given/pledged for International Ministries	\$1,627,101.13	Total given/pledged for International Ministries



